P03000052080

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	1
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	(G)



04/10/08--01002--015 **35.00

FILED 08 APR -8 PH 1: 36 SECHETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

ODESIGNATION ZRCS 4/9

1. . 1.5 1. je - e £. COVER LETTER TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Network, Inc. SUBJECT: (Name of Corporation 3000052080 **DOCUMENT NUMBER:** The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Network, Inc. Port Center Dr Smite101 irm/Compar (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: (Name of Person) rea Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

1008 HAR 27 とう AM :8: 00 тī С



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 1, 2008

PATRICK SHANAHAN RESIDENTIAL LENDING NETWORK, INC. 1350 E. NEWPORT CENTER DR.,SUITE 101 DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442

SUBJECT: RESIDENTIAL LENDING NETWORK, INC. Ref. Number: P03000052080

We have received your document for RESIDENTIAL LENDING NETWORK, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

The fee to resign as officer/director for a corporation is \$35 per person resigning.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6880.

Karen Gibson Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 008A00018767

APR -8

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

· Contractor P **OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION** FOR A CORPORATION I, <u>Cindy</u> ElKin, hereby resign as Ree pork Inc.) of Corporation) 0052080 , a corporation organized under the laws of the State of (Document Number, if known) orid

ignature of resigning officer/director)

08 APR - 8 PH 1: 37

ز <u>نو</u> مقدرت

٠,

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314